CLOSED/NON-SERVE DATES IN
GREEN

Site Name

Meal

71

72

7/3

7/4

7/5

7/8

7/9

7/10

711

712

7/15

7/16

717

7/18

7/19

7/22

7/23

7/24

7/25

7/26

7/29

7/30

7/31

Abbott Middle School - UKSS

=

Addison Park District - ASSC

Addison Park District - ASSC

Addison Public Library - APLS

African-American Resource Center at Booker - BOOS

African-American Resource Center at Booker - BOOS

Ahlstrand Fieldhouse - AFSS

Abhlstrand Fieldhouse - AFSS

Algonquin Middle School Boys and Girls Club - AMSS

Algonquin Middle School Boys and Girls Club - AMSS

Alive Center Aurora - ACAS

Alive Center Naperville - NBAS

Alive Center Naperville - NBAS

Alive Hanover Park - ALVS

Alpine Hills Adventure Park - Rockford Park District - AHAP

Alpine Hills Adventure Park - Rockford Park District - AHAP

Anointed Childcare Academy - ACCA

Anointed Childcare Academy - ACCA

APS Training Academy

Astor Avenue Community Center - ASTS

At Risk Mentoring - ARMS

Aurora Regional Fire Museum - ARFM

Aurora Township - ATYS
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Aurora Township - ATYS

175}

Site Name

Meal

711

72

7/3

7/4

7/5

7/8

7/9

7/10

711

712

715

7/16

717

7/18

7/19

7/22

7/23

724

7/25

7/26

7/29

7/30

7/31

Beacon Place NFP - BEAS

Beacon Place NFP - BEAS

Beattie Playground - BPSS

Belvidere Park District - BPCS

Belvidere Park District - BPCS

Belvidere Park District - NPDS - Special Recreation

Belvidere Park District - NPDS - Special Recreation

Belvidere YMCA - BELS

Belvidere YMCA - BELS

Bensenville Community Public Library - BPLD

Bensenville Park District - BEPS

Bensenville Park District - BEPS

Bloom Playground - BLPS
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CLOSED/NON-SERVE DATES IN

GREEN

Site Name Meal | 7/1|7/2(7/3|7/4|7/5]7/8|7/9|7/10 | 7/11 |7/12 | 7/15|7/16 | 7/17 | 7/18 | 7/19 | 7/22|7/23 | 7/24 | 7/25 | 7/26 | 7/29 | 7/30 | 7/31
Bloom Playground - BLPS S
Bolingbrook Park District- Bolingbrook Recreation and Aquatic Comp] L
Boys and Girls Club of Freeport BGFS- & Stephenson County L
Boys and Girls Club of Freeport BGFS- & Stephenson County S
Boys and Girls Club of Lake County L
Boys and Girls Club of Lake County S
Bradley Public Library District - BPLS L
Bruce Nichols Boys & Girls Club - SBGC L
Bruce Nichols Boys & Girls Club - SBGC S

Site Name Meal | 7/1(7/2|7/3 (7/4|7/5)7/8|7/9 7/10 | 7/11 {7/12 | 7/15|7/16 | 7/17 | 7/18 | 7/19 | 7/22 | 7/23 | 7/24 | 7/25 | 7/26 | 7/29 | 7/30 | 7/31
Camp Big Timber, Three Fires Council, BSA - CBTS L
Camp Big Timber, Three Fires Council, BSA - CBTS S
Centre of Elgin - COES (summer) L
Centre of Elgin - COES (summer) S
College Green Park - CGPS L
Community Life Center - CCRS - of Rockford L
Community Life Center - CCRS - of Rockford S
Cornerstone Park - CORS L
Cory Douglas Scholastic Academy - CDSA L
Cory Douglas Scholastic Academy - CDSA S
Crestview Village - CVAS B
Crestview Village - CVAS L
Crete Park District - CPDS L
Crete Park District - CPDS S
Dakota YMCA Camp Discovery - DYCD B
Dakota YMCA Camp Discovery - DYCD L
Dundee Library - DDLS L
DuPage Township - Bulldog Park - DTSC L
DuPage Township - Bulldog Park - DTSC S
Ellyn Crossing Apartment Homes - ECAH L
Ellyn Crossing Apartment Homes - ECAH S
Family Service Agency of DeKalb - FSAS B
Family Service Agency of DeKalb - FSAS L
Family YMCA of Northwest Illinois - FRES B
Family YMCA of Northwest Illinois - FRES L

Site Name Meal | 7/1(7/2|7/3 (7/4|7/5)7/8|7/9 7/10 | 7/11 {7/12 | 7/15|7/16 | 7/17 | 7/18 | 7/19 | 7/22 | 7/23 | 7/24 | 7/25 | 7/26 | 7/29 | 7/30 | 7/31
First Presbyterian Church Joliet - FPCS L
Fischer Farm with the Bensenville Park District - FFSC L




CLOSED/NON-SERVE DATES IN
GREEN

Site Name

Meal

711

7/2

7/3

7/4

7/5

7/8

7/9

7/10

711

712

7/15

7/16

717

7/18

7/19

7/22

7/23

7/24

7/25

7/26

7/29

7/30

7/31

Fischer Farm with the Bensenville Park District - FFSC
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Foss Park District - FOSS

Foss Park District - FOSS

Fossil Ridge Public Library District - FRPL

Founder's Elementary School - DeKalb PD - FESS

Founder's Elementary School - DeKalb PD - FESS

Fox Lake District Library - FLLS

Fox Valley Baptist Church Lakewood Boys and Girls Club Dundee - F|

Fox Valley Baptist Church Lakewood Boys and Girls Club Dundee - F|

Fox Valley Family YMCA Summer Camp

Fox Valley Family YMCA Summer Camp

Friendship Centre at HighPoint - FRIS

Friendship Centre at HighPoint - FRIS

G. W. Buck Boys & Girls Club

G. W. Buck Boys & Girls Club

G.A.R. Military Museum - GARM

Galowich Family - GFYS - YMCA

Galowich Family - GFYS - YMCA

General Mills Park - GMPS

Glen Ellyn Public Library - GLES

Grace Episcopal Church - GECS
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Grace Episcopal Church - GECS

=

Site Name

Meal

711

72

7/3

7/4

7/5

7/8

7/9

7/10

711

712

715

7/16

7117

7/18

7/19

7/22

7/23

7/24

7/25

7/26

7/29

7/30

7/31

Hanover Countryside Elementary -- HCES

=

Hanover Park Community Center - CCHP

Harkins Aquatic Center - HARK - Rockford Park District - HARK

Harmon Park - HPSM

Harmon Park - HPSM

Haskell - Terry Lee Wells - TLWP

Haskell - Terry Lee Wells - TLWP

Henry Hyde Resource Center - HENS

Henry Hyde Resource Center - HENS

Hermon Park Day Camp - HERS

Hermon Park Day Camp - HERS

Highland Park - HPSS

Highland Park - HPSS

Hopkins Park - DeKalb PD - HOPS

Hopkins Park - DeKalb PD - HOPS
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CLOSED/NON-SERVE DATES IN

GREEN

Site Name Meal | 7/1(7/2|7/3 7/4|7/5)7/8|7/9(7/10 | 7/11 |7/12 | 7/15|7/16 | 7/17 | 7/18 | 7/19 | 7/22 | 7/23 | 7/24 | 7/25 | 7/26 | 7/29 | 7/30 | 7/31
House of Grace Learning Center & Daycare - HGLC L
House of Grace Learning Center & Daycare - HGLC S
Irving.Strong House - ISHS L
Izaak Walton - HIWS - Youth Center L
Joliet High Schools AVAC - JHAS B
Joliet High Schools AVAC - JHAS L
Joliet Junior College - JJCS B
Joliet Junior College - JJCS L
Joliet Park District - JPDS L
Joliet Park District - JPDS S

Site Name Meal | 7/1(7/2|7/3 (7/4|7/5)7/8|7/9 7/10 | 7/11 {7/12 | 7/15|7/16 | 7/17 | 7/18 | 7/19 | 7/22 | 7/23 | 7/24 | 7/25 | 7/26 | 7/29 | 7/30 | 7/31
Joliet Township High School Transition Center - JTTC B

Joliet Township High School Transition Center - JTTC

Kankakee Area YMCA - KAYS

Kankakee Area YMCA - KAYS

Ken-Rock Community Center - KERS

Ken-Rock Community Center - KERS

Keye Mallquist Park - KMPS

Keye Mallquist Park - KMPS

Kishwaukee Family YMCA - KFYS

Kishwaukee Family YMCA - KFYS

Ladd Park Crystal Lake - LADS

Lewis Lemon RPD - LEWS

Lewis Lemon RPD - LEWS

Lions Math and Science Christian Academy

Lions Math and Science Christian Academy

Little Explorers Montessori School - LEMS

Little Explorers Montessori School - LEMS

Lords Park - LPAS

Mandeville Park - MPSM

Mandeville Park - MPSM

May Elementary School - RMMS

May Elementary School - RMMS

McHenry Public Library District - MPLS
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Mix Park - Oregon Park District - OUMC

Mix Park - Oregon Park District - OUMC

=

Site Name Meal | 7/1(7/2|7/3 (7/4|7/5)7/8|7/9 7/10 | 7/11 {7/12 | 7/15|7/16 | 7/17 | 7/18 | 7/19 | 7/22 | 7/23 | 7/24 | 7/25 | 7/26 | 7/29 | 7/30 | 7/31

MOTM Garfield Park - GPAS L




CLOSED/NON-SERVE DATES IN

GREEN

Site Name

Meal

711

7/2

7/3

7/4

7/5

7/8

7/9

7/10

711

712

7/15

7/16

717

7/18

7/19

7/22

7/23

7/24

7/25

7/26

7/29

7/30

7/31

MOTM McCarty Park - MPAS

=

MOTM Phillips Park - PHPS

MOTM William V. Plum - WVPP

Nash Recreation - Oregon Park District - OPDS

Nash Recreation - Oregon Park District - OPDS

New Covenant LAPS Full Gospel Church/ AAMOU

North End Youth Center - NEYC

North End Youth Center - NEYC

Northwest Community Center - NCCT

Northwest Community Center - NCCT

Nowell Park - JPSF - Joliet Park District

Nowell Park - JPSF - Joliet Park District

Nuestro Center - NUES

Oakhill Elementary - OAKS

Ontarioville Elementary - ONTS

Outreach at Villagebrook - VILS

Outreach at Villagebrook - VILS

Outreach Carol Stream - OUTS

Outreach Carol Stream - OUTS

Outreach York 1420 - YORS

Outreach York 1420 - YORS

Outreach York 2020 - YRRS
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Outreach York 2020 - YRRS

»n

Site Name

Meal

71

72

7/3

7/4

7/5

7/8

7/9

7/10

711

712

7/15

7/16

717

7/18

7/19

7/22

7/23

7/24

7/25

7/26

7/29

7/30

7/31

Patriots Gateway Community Center - PATS

=

Patriots Gateway Community Center - PATS

Pilcher Park Nature Center - PILS

Prisco Community Center

Prisco Community Center

Redeemer - RLCS YWCA

Redeemer - RLCS YWCA

Ridge Playground - RPGS

Ridge Playground - RPGS

Riverwalk Homes - HHCD

Riverwalk Homes - HHCD

Saratoga Elementary School - SESS

Sports and Recreation Center - DeKalb PD - SRCS

Sports and Recreation Center - DeKalb PD - SRCS
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CLOSED/NON-SERVE DATES IN

GREEN

Site Name Meal | 7/1(7/2|7/3 7/4|7/5)7/8|7/9(7/10 | 7/11 |7/12 | 7/15|7/16 | 7/17 | 7/18 | 7/19 | 7/22 | 7/23 | 7/24 | 7/25 | 7/26 | 7/29 | 7/30 | 7/31
St. Elizabeth Center - STES L
St. Elizabeth Center - STES S
St. Francis Park - STFS L
St. Olaf Church - STOS L
St. Olaf Church - STOS S
Sunnydale Elementary - SUNS L
The Bluffs at South Sheridan - TBSS L
The Crossings at McAree L
The Salvation Army Joliet- SAJS B
The Salvation Army Joliet- SAJS L
The Salvation Army Oakbrook Terrace - SAOT L
The Salvation Army Oakbrook Terrace - SAOT S

Site Name Meal | 7/1(7/2|7/3 (7/4|7/5)7/8|7/9 7/10 | 7/11 {7/12 | 7/15|7/16 | 7/17 | 7/18 | 7/19 | 7/22 | 7/23 | 7/24 | 7/25 | 7/26 | 7/29 | 7/30 | 7/31
The Salvation Army Rockford Tabernacle - SARS B

The Salvation Army Rockford Tabernacle - SARS

The Salvation Army Rockford Temple - SART

The Salvation Army Rockford Temple - SART

Villa Park Public Library - VPLS

Wantz Playground - WPGS

Wantz Playground - WPGS

Washington Park Community Center - WASS

Washington Park Community Center - WASS

Waukegan Park District - Adaptive Recreation Center - ARCS

Waukegan Park District - Adaptive Recreation Center - ARCS

Waukegan Park District - Bowen

Waukegan Park District Rose Park - WPRP

Welsh Park - First UMC DeKalb - WPMS

Welsh Park - WPCP (Camp Power)

Westview Teen Reach Program BGC Freeport - WVHS

Westview Teen Reach Program BGC Freeport - WVHS

Wheaton Bible Church: PUES - Puente del Pueblo Summer School

Wheaton Bible Church: PUES - Puente del Pueblo Summer School

Wilmington Island Park District - IPDS

Wilmington Island Park District - IPDS

Wing Park - WING

Youth and Family Center of McHenry County - YFCS

Youth and Family Center of McHenry County - YFCS

YWCA Elgin - SACC
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CLOSED/NON-SERVE DATES IN

GREEN
Site Name Meal | 7/1|7/2(7/3|7/4|7/5]7/8|7/9|7/10 | 7/11 |7/12 | 7/15|7/16 | 7/17 | 7/18 | 7/19 | 7/22|7/23 | 7/24 | 7/25 | 7/26 | 7/29 | 7/30 | 7/31
YWCA Elgin - SACC S
Zion Park District - ZIOS B
Zion Park District - ZIOS L
Zion-Benton Public Library - ZBPL L
Site Name Meal | 7/1|7/2(7/3|7/4|7/5)7/8|7/9|7/10 | 7/11 |7/12 | 7/15|7/16 | 7/17 | 7/18 |7/19 | 7/22| 7/23 | 7/24 | 7/25 |7/26 | 7/29 | 7/30 | 7/31




